2022 TOMBSTONE

RIP

>

e

OVERALL CHAMPION
Dan Kraus Hole # 19 — Holed $160
RUNNER UP
Scott Wright Hole # 19 - 58’ 4” $140

Flight One: +5-3, 9 Players

15t Terey Jennings Hole # 19 — 196 Yards $110
2nd John Waterstraat Hole # 17 - 0’ 10” $82
3rd Keith Muhich Hole #17 -1’ 4" $68
4th Steve Van Horn Hole # 17 — 42’ $53

Flight Two: 4-7, 9 Players

1%t Jeremy Swann Hole # 19 — 43 Yards $110
Tie 2@ Randy Isaac Hole # 18 — Holed $75
Kevin Miller Hole # 18 — Holed $75

4th Scott Lindbo Hole # 18 -0’ 6” $53



15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1 st
znd

4th
5th

1 st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

lst

3rd
4th
5th

2022 TOMBSTONE

Derek Lindbo
Chad Perry

Bill Moltenbrey
Brian Pease
Debi Davio

Carla Pistilli
Aaron Nelson
Joanne Ribail
Karen Green
Mike Dahlem

Flight Three: 8-10, 12 Players

Hole # 19 — 165 Yards
Hole # 18 — Holed
Hole # 18 -0’ 4”
Hole # 18 — 23’ 6”
Hole # 18 — 95 Yards

Flight Four: 11-16, 10 Players

Hole # 19 — 232 Yards
Hole #18-1"9"
Hole # 18 - 19’ 9”
Hole # 18 — 22’

Hole # 18 — 34’

Flight Five: 17-19, 10 Players ($50 added — No KP won on #15)

Ken Geltz

Lori Murphy

Matt Taylor

Scott Byers
Stephanie Muhich

Tom Wooding
Wendy Young
John Welch
Marcie Reid
Lorri Urban

Hole # 18 — 18’ 11”
Hole # 18 — 57 Yards
Hole # 18 — 172 Yards
Hole # 17 - 43’

Hole # 17 — 39 Yards

Flight Six: 20+, 10 Players

Hole # 19 — 219 Yards
Hole # 18 — Holed
Hole #18-1"'7"

Hole # 18 — 52 Yards
Hole # 18 — 106 Yards

$135
$100
$80
$63
$42

$112
S84
$66
$52
$35

$128
$96
$76
$60
$40

$112
$84
$66
$52
$35



2022 TOMBSTONE

Flight One (9 players)

KP #2 Terey Jennings

KP #15 Terey Jennings

Flight Two (6 players)

KP #2 Scott Wright
KP #15 Jordan Wiebusch

Flight Three (11 players)

KP #2 Andy Nicholson
KP #15 John Pistilli

Flight Four (10 players)

KP #2 Joanne Ribail
KP #15 Rocket Ribail

Flight Five (10 players)

KP #2 Scott Byers

KP #15 None

Flight Six (9 players)

KP #2 John Welch
KP #15 Kiki Taylor

KP’S
0’8" $45
28’ 2" $45
13’ 11” $30
20’ 7” $30
12’ 4” $55
5 6” $55
42" $50
10’ 5” $50
43" $50

$50 added to division purse

14’ 5” 945
86" 945



