2022 TOMBSTONE



OVERALL CHAMPION

Dan Kraus	Hole # 19 – Holed	\$
<u>R</u>	UNNER UP	
Scott Wright	Hole # 19 – 58' 4"	\$
	ht One: +5-3, 9 Players Hole # 19 – 196 Yards	\$
<u>Flig</u> Terey Jennings John Waterstraat	_	\$ \$
Terey Jennings	Hole # 19 – 196 Yards	-

Flight Two: 4-7, 9 Players

1 st	Jeremy Swann	Hole # 19 – 43 Yards	\$110
Tie 2 nd	Randy Isaac	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$75
	Kevin Miller	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$75
4 th	Scott Lindbo	Hole # 18 – 0' 6"	\$53

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

2022 TOMBSTONE

1 st	Derek Lindbo	Hole # 19 – 165 Yards	\$135
2 nd	Chad Perry	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$100
3 rd	Bill Moltenbrey	Hole # 18 – 0′ 4″	\$80
4 th	Brian Pease	Hole # 18 – 23' 6"	\$63
5 th	Debi Davio	Hole # 18 – 95 Yards	\$42
	<u>Flight</u>	Four: 11-16, 10 Players	
1 st	Carla Pistilli	Hole # 19 – 232 Yards	\$112
2 nd	Aaron Nelson	Hole # 18 – 1" 9"	\$84
3 rd	Joanne Ribail	Hole # 18 – 19′ 9″	\$66
4 th	Karen Green	Hole # 18 – 22'	\$52
5 th	Mike Dahlem	Hole # 18 – 34'	\$35
ast.		Players (\$50 added – No KP won on #1	
1 st	Ken Geltz	Hole # 18 – 18' 11"	\$128
2 nd 3 rd	Lori Murphy	Hole # 18 – 57 Yards	\$96
3 ^{ru} 4 th	Matt Taylor	Hole # 18 – 172 Yards	\$76
4 5 th	Scott Byers	Hole # 17 – 43' Hole # 17 – 39 Yards	\$60 \$40
3	Stephanie Muhich	Hole # 17 – 39 Yards	\$40
	<u>Flig</u> l	nt Six: 20+, 10 Players	
1 st	Tom Wooding	Hole # 19 – 219 Yards	\$112
2 nd	Wendy Young	Hole # 18 – Holed	\$84
3 rd	John Welch	Hole # 18 – 1' 7"	\$66
4 th	Marcie Reid	Hole # 18 – 52 Yards	\$52
5 th	Lorri Urban	Hole # 18 – 106 Yards	\$35

2022 TOMBSTONE

KP'S

Flight One (9	players)		
KP #2	Terey Jennings	0′ 8″	\$45
KP #15	Terey Jennings	28′ 2″	\$45
Flight Two (6	players)		
KP #2	Scott Wright	13′ 11″	\$30
KP #15	Jordan Wiebusch	20′ 7″	\$30
Flight Three (11 players)		
KP #2	Andy Nicholson	12′ 4″	\$55
KP #15	John Pistilli	5′ 6″	\$55
Flight Four (1	0 players)		
KP #2	Joanne Ribail	4′ 2″	\$50
KP #15	Rocket Ribail	10′ 5″	\$50
Flight Five (10) players)		
KP #2	Scott Byers	4′ 3″	\$50
KP #15	None	\$50 added to division purse	
Flight Six (9 p	layers)		
KP #2	John Welch	14′ 5″	\$45
KP #15	Kiki Taylor	8' 6"	\$45